SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CSE
Feedback Consolidated Report
AY 2019-20 AUG

Note: All the Values are in Percentage
Section: A

Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME 22BD‘:EECT TOTAL
ENGG.

Mrs. SMITHA N 3 MATHEMATICS-III 18MAT31 72.18
DATA STRUCTURE &

Mrs.AKSHATHA 3 APPLICATIONS 18CS32 71.04
ANALOG & DIGITAL

Mrs. RASHMI KT 3 ELECTRONICS 18CS33 70.02
COMPUTER

Mr. LOKESHHD 3 ORGANIZATION 18CS34 64.72
SOFTWARE

Mrs. ASHAHR 3 ENGINEERING 18CS35 54.95
DISCRETE

Mr. VEERABHADRA SWAM 3 MATHEMATICAL 18CS36 72.31
STRUCTURES
ANALOG & DIGITAL

RASHMI K T/RAJESH V 3 ELECTRONICS LAB 18CSL37 70.31
DATA STRUCTURE

AKSHATHA/CHANDANA 3 WITH C LAB 18CSL38 72.14
MANAGEMENT &

NAVINESH B C 5 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 17CS51 86.66
COMPUTER

Ms. SYEDA AYESHA 5 NETWORKS 17CS52 89.05
DATABASE

Dr. K.S. JAGADEESHGO 5 MANAGEMENT 17CS53 90.52
SYSTEMS
AUTOMATA THEORY

Mrs. SAVITHAB P 5 &COMPUTATION 17CS54 87.33
INTELLIGENCE

Mr. RAJESH V 5 ADVANCE JAVA & 17CS553 91.22
J2EE
ARTIFICIAL

Mr. SS MUTT 5 INTELLIGENCE 17CS562 67.63
COMPUTER

RAJESH/VANITHA SAVIT 5 NETWORK 17CSL57 86.16
LABORATORY

Dr. KSJ/IMAMATHA 5 DBMS LABORATORY 17CSL58 92.11

WITH MINI PROJECT




SUBJECT

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME CODE TOTAL
WEB TECHNOLOGY
DHANANJAYA AND ITS 15CS71 83.67
APPLICATION
ADVANCED
GEETHA M COMPUTER 15CS72 75.22
ARCHITECTURE
NAGARATHNA C MACHINE LEARNING 15CS73 82.67
UNIX AND SYSTEM
MAMATHA T S PROGRAMMING 15CS744 84.73
STORAGE AREA
RAKSHITHAK S NETWORKS 15CS754 81.98
NAGARATHNA/LOKESH/AY EA:BC HINE LEARNING 15CSL76 81.64
WEB TECHNOLOGY
DHANANJAYA/VAMSI LAB WITH MINI 15CSL77 80.34
PROJECT
PROJECT PHASE
Dr. K.S. JAGADEESHGO 1+SEMINAR 15CSL78 84.90
Non-Teaching_Staff
FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME ggBD‘:EECT TOTAL
SUDHA ANALOG & DIGITAL
RANI 3 ELECTRONICS LAB 18CsL37 64.87
KAVITHA 3 DATA STRUCTURE WITH C LAB 18CSL38 72.56
COMPUTER NETWORK
MANJUNATH 5 L ABORATORY 17CSL57 89.08
DBMS LABORATORY WITH MINI
KAVITHA 5 PROJECT 17CSL58 77.33
MANJUNATH 7 MACHINE LEARNING LAB 15CSL76 76.61
WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB WITH
MANJUNTAH 7 MINI PROJECT 15CSL77 77.61
Section: B
Teaching_Staff
FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME ggBD‘:EECT TOTAL
ENGG.
Mrs. SMITHA N MATHEMATICS.I] 18MAT31 75.25
DATA STRUCTURE &
Mrs.AKSHATHA APPLICATIONS 18CS32 76.08
ANALOG & DIGITAL
Mrs. RASHMI KT ELEGTRONICS 18CS33 71.92
COMPUTER
Mr. LOKESH H D ORGANIZATION 18CS34 68.76
SOFTWARE
Mrs. ASHAHR ENGINEERING 18CS35 65.06
DISCRETE
Mr. VEERABHADRA SWAM MATHEMATICAL 18CS36 80.44

STRUCTURES




SUBJECT

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME CODE TOTAL
ANALOG & DIGITAL

GEETHA/RAJESH 3 ELECTRONICS LAB 18CSL37 71.88
DATA STRUCTURE

RAKSHITHA/AKSHATHA/M 3 WITH C LAB 18CSL38 76.02
MANAGEMENT &

Mr. K B ARUN KUMAR 5 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 17CS51 58.72
COMPUTER

Ms. SYEDA AYESHA 5 NETWORKS 17CS52 62.47
DATABASE

Mrs. CHANDANA L S 5 MANAGEMENT 17CS53 70.10
SYSTEMS
AUTOMATA THEORY

Mrs. SAVITHAB P 5 &COMPUTATION 17CS54 69.71
INTELLIGENCE

Mr. RAJESH V 5 ADVANCE JAVA & 17CS553 65.02
J2EE
ARTIFICIAL

Mr. SS MUTT 5 INTELLIGENCE 17CS562 55.18
COMPUTER

MANJULA/AYESHA/RAKSH 5 NETWORK 17CSL57 62.55
LABORATORY
DBMS LABORATORY

CHANDANA/RAJESH 5 WITH MINI PROJECT 17CSL58 65.33
WEB TECHNOLOGY

DHANANJAYA 7 AND ITS 15CS71 73.93
APPLICATION
ADVANCED

GEETHA M 7 COMPUTER 15CS72 83.33
ARCHITECTURE

NAGARATHNA C 7 MACHINE LEARNING 15CS73 81.80
UNIX AND SYSTEM

MAMATHA T S 7 PROGRAMMING 15CS744 84.21
STORAGE AREA

RAKSHITHAK S 7 NETWORKS 15CS754 84.51

SAVITA/NAGARATHNA/AS 7 'CA:BC HINE LEARNING 15CSL76 86.59
WEB TECHNOLOGY

DHANANJAYA/RAJESH/VE 7 LAB WITH MINI 15CSL77 81.04
PROJECT
PROJECT PHASE

Dr. K.S. JAGADEESHGO 7 1+SEMINAR 15CSL78 84.35

Non-Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME igBD‘:EECT TOTAL

SUDHA ANALOG & DIGITAL

RANI 3 ELECTRONICS LAB 18CSL37 60.95

KAVITHA 3 DATA STRUCTURE WITH C LAB 18CSL38 65.69

MANJUNATH 5 COMPUTER NETWORK 17CSL57 66.64

LABORATORY




SUBJECT

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME CODE TOTAL
DBMS LABORATORY WITH MINI

KAVITHA 5 PROJECT 17CSL58 58.00

MANJUNATH 7 MACHINE LEARNING LAB 15CSL76 80.86
WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB WITH

MANJUNTAH 7 MINI PROJECT 15CSL77 80.79

< BACK [ Print this Screen

Developed By Rajgopal M.S. and Prashant R Mehtre.
Dept. Of Information Science and Engineering.
Sri Krishna Institute Of Technology
Contact : 7411627292 (tel:7411627292) Mail to: Msrajgopal43@gmail.com (mailto:msrajgopal43@gmail.com)



tel:7411627292
mailto:msrajgopal43@gmail.com

SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIV
Feedback Consolidated Report

AY 2019-20 AUG

Note: All the Values are in Percentage

Section: A

Teaching_Staff

FACULTY

PUJITHA G

SHIVASHANKAR
R

YASHASWINI
RV
DHANALAKSHMI
M

VINOD M

Dr. K. SATISH

MOHAN K T.

HARISH
GOWDA R PATIL

VINOD M

DR. K NARESH

SHIVAPRASAD

DHANALAKSHMI

YASHASWINI R
\
DHANALAKSHMI
M

SHIVAPRASAD

VINOD M

PRIYANKASHRI

SHIVASHANKAR
R

Dr. SATISH K
MOHAN KT

SEMESTER

W O wWww Ww

SUBJECT NAME

TRANSFORM CALCULUS,
FOURIER SERIES AND
NUMERICALTECHNIQUES

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

FLUIDS MECHANICS

BASIC MATERIALS &
CONSTRUCTION

SURVEYING

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY
COMPUTER AIDED BUILDING
PLANNING AND DRAWING
MATERIAL TESTING
LABORATORY

DESIGN OF RC STRUCTURAL
ELEMENTS

ANALYSIS OF INDETERMINATE
STRUCTURES

APPLIED GEOTECHNICAL
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER AIDED BUILDING
PLANNING AND DRAWING

AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING
LAB

CONCRETE AND HIGHWAY
MATERIALS LABORATORY
MUNICIPAL AND INDUSTRIAL
WASTE WATER ENGINEERING
DESIGN OF RCC AND STEEL
STRUCTURES

HYDROLOGY AND IRRIGATION
ENGINEERING

DESIGN OF BRIDGES

SUBJECT
CODE

18MAT31

18 CV32

18 CV33

18 CV34

18CV35
18CV36

18CVL37

18CVL38

17CV51

17CV52

17CV53

17CV54

17CV551

17CV561

17CVL57

17CVL58

15 CV71

15 CV72

15 CV73
15 CV741

TOTAL

76.22

62.55

85.32

7217

82.05
77.91

80.11

84.46

67.28

77.58

76.60

70.36

73.93

73.95

77.41

71.49

69.28

66.91

63.63
71.76




SUBJECT

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME CODE TOTAL

URBAN TRANSPORTATION AND

SHIVAPRASAD 7 PLANNING 15 CV751 68.39

SHIVASHANKAR PROJECT PHASE | +PROJECT

R/ SHIV 7 SEMINAR 15CVP78 61.21
ENVIRONMENTAL

PRIYANKASHRI 7 ENGINEERING - LABORATORY 15CVL76 68.94
COMPUTER AIDED DETAILING

MOHAN K T 7 OF STRUCTURES 15CVL77 72.56
Non-Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE TOTAL
Section: B
Teaching_Staff
FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME ngD‘:EECT TOTAL

DESIGN OF RC STRUCTURAL

VINOD M 5 ELEMENTS 17CV51 66.66
ANALYSIS OF INDETERMINATE

DR. K NARESH 5 STRUCTURES 17CV52 66.94
APPLIED GEOTECHNICAL

SHIVAPRASAD 5 ENGINEERING 17CV53 70.97
COMPUTER AIDED BUILDING

DHANALAKSHMI 5 PLANNING AND DRAWING 17CV54 70.83

JASHASWlNI R 5 AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL 17CV551 72.63

EAHANALAKSHW 5 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING 17CV561 69.44

SHIVAPRASAD 5 SES TECHNICAL ENGINEERING 17CVL57 71.11
CONCRETE AND HIGHWAY

VINOD M 17CVL 72.77

© S MATERIALS LABORATORY CcvLss

MUNICIPAL AND INDUSTRIAL

PRIYANKASHRI 7 WASTE WATER ENGINEERING 15 CV71 76.66

SHIVASHANKAR DESIGN OF RCC AND STEEL

= 7 STRUCTURES 15 CV72 68.54
HYDROLOGY AND IRRIGATION

Dr. SATISH K 7 ENGINEERING 15 CV73 61.14

MOHAN K T 7 DESIGN OF BRIDGES 15 CV741 72.08
URBAN TRANSPORTATION AND

SHIVAPRASAD 7 PLANNING 15 CV751 61.25

SHIVASHANKAR PROJECT PHASE | +PROJECT

R/ SHIV 7 SEMINAR 15CVP78 53.95
ENVIRONMENTAL

PRIYANKASHRI 7 ENGINEERING - LABORATORY 15CVL76 68.43
COMPUTER AIDED DETAILING

MOHAN K T 7 OF STRUCTURES 15CVL77 74.89
Non-Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE TOTAL
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SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF EC

Feedback Consolidated Report
AY 2019-20 AUG

Note: All the Values are in Percentage

Section: A

Teaching_Staff

FACULTY

Mrs.Pavani N
Mr.NAGRAJ M
Dr.DEVANAND S N

Mrs.KIRANMAY| M

Mrs.SYEDA N

Mrs. TEJASWINI M

Mr. AMARESH C

Mrs.KIRANMAY| M

Mr. Dinesh

Nagaraj
Narasimha

Arun Kumar
ShilpaRani
Kiranmayi

Nagaraj/Arun
Mr.NARASIMHAMURTHY
R

Mrs. MYTHREYE N S
Mrs. TEJASWINI M

Shilpa rani

Arun Kumar

Amresh ¢

SEMESTER

N NN NN 000 a0 ;0 O OO

SUBJECT NAME

TRANSFORM
CALCULUS, FOURIER
SERIES

NETWORK THEORY
ELECTRONIC DEVICES
DIGITAL SYSTEM
DESIGN

COMPUTER
ORGANIZATION AND
ARCHITECTURE
POWER ELECTRONICS
AND
INSTRUMENTATION
ELECTRONIC DEVICES
AND
INSTRUMENTATION
LABORATOR

DIGITAL SYSTEM
DESIGN LABORATORY
Management and
Entrepreneurship
Development

Digital Signal Processing
Verilog HDL

Information Theory &
Coding

Operating System
Object Oriented
Programming Using C++
DSP Lab

HDL Lab

Microwave and Antennas
Digital Image Processing
Power Electronics

Real Time Systems

DSP Algorithms and
Architecture

SUBJECT
CODE

18MAT31

18EC32

18EC33
18EC34

18EC35

18EC36

18ECL37

18ECL38

17EC51
17EC52
17EC53
17EC54
17EC553
17ECL562
17ECLS7
17ECL58

17ECT71
17EC72
17EC73
17EC743

17E751

TOTAL

90.61
73.55
84.44
91.72

82.55

62.27

88.16

89.61

57.06
68.59
78.55
79.56
72.87
69.64
76.05
80.63

85.29
86.07
92.58
89.70

86.82




SUBJECT

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME CODE TOTAL
Advanced
Myth Tejaswini 7 17EC562 7.
ythreye/Tejaswini Communication Lab C56 87.63
Mrs.SHIPARANI/Mrs.SY 7 VLSI Lab EC 17ECL77 91.45
Project Coordinator 7 Project phase 1 17ECL78 89.83

Non-Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME 2L(;BDJEECT TOTAL

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND

Ganesh 3 INSTRUMENTATION LABORATORY 18ECL37 76.75
Hemavathi 3 Digital System Design Lab 18ECL38 84.75
SUMA 5 DSP Lab 17ECL57 80.98
Hemavathi 5 HDL Lab 17ECL58 83.55
Hemavathi 7 Advanced Communication Lab 17ECL76 94.39
Suma 7 VLSI Lab 17ECL77 94.19
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SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ISE
Feedback Consolidated Report

AY 2019-20 AUG

Note: All the Values are in Percentage

Section: A

Teaching_Staff

FACULTY
Mrs. SMITHA N
Mrs.AKSHATHA

Mrs. ASHABR

Mr. LOKESHH D

Mrs. ASHAHR
Mr. VEERABHADRA
SWAM

Mrs. ASHA B R/ Mrs.

Mr.VAMSI KRISHNA
Y/D

Mr KB ARUN
KUMAR

SYEDA AYESHA

VEENA M NAIK

SAVITHA

Dr. HEMALATHA K.L
SS MUTT

MANJULA/AYESHA

VEENA/SANDHYA/Dr.

HE
VAMSHI

ASHA
SANDHYA
VEENA

MANJULA

SEMESTER

SUBJECT NAME

ENGG. MATHEMATICS-III
DATA STRUCTURE &
APPLICATIONS

ANALOG & DIGITAL
ELECTRONICS
COMPUTER
ORGANIZATION
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL
STRUCTURES

ANALOG & DIGITAL
ELECTRONICS LAB

DATA STRUCTURE WITH C
LAB

MANAGEMENT &
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
COMPUTER NETWORKS
DATABASE MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

AUTOMATA THEORY
&COMPUTATIONAL
INTELLIGENCE

OOMD

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
COMPUTER NETWORK
LABORATORY

DBMS LABORATORY WITH
MINI PROJECT

WEB TECHNOLOGY AND
ITS APPLICATION
ADVANCED COMPUTER
ARCHITECTURE

MACHINE LEARNING

UNIX AND SYSTEM
PROGRAMMING
STORAGE AREA
NETWORKS

SUBJECT
CODE
18MAT31

18CS32

18CS33

18CS34
18CS35
18CS36

18CSL37

18CSL38

17CS51

17CS52

17CS53

17CS54

17CS551
17CS562

17CSL57

17CSL58

15CS71

151S72
15CS73
15CS744

15CS754

TOTAL
79.34
81.78

85.83

80.89
72.91
87.67

88.21

91.07

70.46

79.89

85.93

80.52

82.60
75.83

77.65

84.63

94.50

92.22
90.94
90.83

90.72




SUBJECT

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME CODE TOTAL
SANDHYA/Dr.
HEMALATH 7 MACHINE LEARNING LAB 15CSL76 91.16

WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB
VAMSI / ASHA 7 WITH MINI PROJECT 15CSL77 93.27

PROJECT PHASE
VAMSI 7 1+SEMINAR 15CSL78 93.88

Non-Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME (S:L(;BDJEECT TOTAL

ANALOG & DIGITAL
PRADEEP K S 3 ELECTRONICS LAB 18CSL37 96.42

DATA STRUCTURE WITH C

PAVITHRA 3 LAB 18CSL38 96.33
COMPUTER NETWORK
PRADEEP K S 5 LABORATORY 17CSL57 49.29
PRIYA DBMS LABORATORY WITH
KULKARNI > MINI PROJECT 17CSLS8 78.35
PRIYA
KULKARNI/ 7 MACHINE LEARNING LAB 15CSL76 85.25
PAVI
WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB WITH
PRADEEP K S 7 MINI PROJECT 15CSL77 58.00
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SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ME
Feedback Consolidated Report

AY 2019-20 AUG

Note: All the Values are in Percentage

Section: A

Teaching_Staff

FACULTY

Mrs .Poojitha V

Mr . Chandraiah M
T

Mr. B M Krishne
Gowd

Mr. Arun kumar K
B

Mr. Sagar H N

Mr. Chandraiah M
T

Mr.? Chandraiah M
T?
Mr.Shankaregowda
/Mr

Mr. Navinesh B C

Dr K M Kenchi
Reddy

Mr. B M Krishne
Gowd

Prof. Sreenivasan
A

Mr. Appese S D
Mr. Naveen Kumar
Pat

Mr. Naveen/ Mr.
Dine

Mr. Appese S.D
Krish

Mr. Prasanna
Gouda S

Mr.
ShankareGowda K
Mr. Harendra
kumar H

Dr. Prakash SV
/Mr

Dinesh P

SEMESTER

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Mathematics -IlI

Mechanics of Materials
Basic Thermodynamics

Material Science

Metal cutting and Forming
Computer Aided Machine
Drawing

Material testing Lab

Workshop & Machine shop

Management and Engineering
Economics

Dynamics of Machinery

Turbo Machines

Design of Machine Elements -
1
Non Traditional Machining

Energy and Environment

Fluid Mechanics & Machinery
Lab

Energy Lab

Energy Engineering
Fluid Power Systems
Control Engineering

Smart Materials & MEMS?

Mechatronics

SUBJECT
CODE
18MAT31

18ME32

18ME33

18ME34
18ME35A
18ME36A

18ME37A

18ME38A

? 17TMES51

? 17TMES2

? 17MES3

? 17TME54
? 17TMES554
? 17TMES562

? 17TMEL57

17MEL58

15ME71

15ME72

15ME73

15ME745
15ME753

TOTAL
72.01
93.26

81.94

84.30
84.02
95.13

90.27

77.70

85.41

84.25

85.75

92.00
83.16
84.45

85.00

83.08

91.66

79.42

80.62

88.38
81.82




SUBJECT

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME CODE TOTAL
CMT / HVH/ HNS? 7 Design Lab 15MEL76 83.17
SVP/PSN / NBC 7 CIM Lab 15MEL77 88.64
kmk 7 Project Phase ? | 15MEL78 87.81

Non-Teaching Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER 2;:3‘:;CT SUBJECT CODE TOTAL
JayaRame Gowda 3 MT LAB 18MEL37A 95.41
JayaRame WS AND MT

Gowda/KIRAN 3 LAB 18MEL38A 99.16

NAVEEN 5 FM LAB 17MEL57 87.50

kiran 5 ENERGY LAB 17MEL58 84.41

NAVEEN 7 FM LAB 17MEL57 86.56

kiran 7 ENERGY LAB 17MEL58 91.56

Section: B
Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME gL(;BD.:EECT TOTAL
Mr. N K
P; t aveen fumar 7 Energy Engineering 15ME71 81.37
Mr. Pramod S N 7 Fluid Power Systems 15ME72 89.65
Mr. H dra K
Hr arendra rumar 7 Control Engineering 15ME73 89.16

Smart Materials &
Dr. Prakash SV /Mr 7 MEMS? 15ME745 91.61
'\K/'r' Shankare Gowda Mechatronics 15ME753 86.56
Mr. Sagar H N? 7 Design Lab 15MEL76 90.98
Mr.Pramod? S N/ Mr. 7 CIM Lab 15MEL77 90.73
Kenchi reddy 7 Project Phase ? | 15MEL78 91.12
Non-Teaching_Staff

FACULTY SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE TOTAL ‘

NAVEEN 7 FM LAB 17MEL57 86.69

kiran 7 ENERGY LAB 17MEL58 85.29
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